Fake rate vs P,

= T R S B

T

...........................................

0.8

Takerate vs p,

0.6

0.4~

0.2F---

,,

Ratio

11

; 2 3
tra%g P, (Ge\})0

| Duplicates Rate vs p_

~0.0]
o
£.009
@
£0.008
0
£.007
I
£0.006
=]
=]
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

..............................................

...............................................

..............................................

.............................................

q

Ratio

o5

o
10™

1 1 10

Pileup rate vs P,

e e CTTTTTTTTTrAT e

T

...........................................

0.8

plieup rate vs p

0-4;" ------- ------ ﬁ ------------ ...........

0.2~

Ratio

1071 1 10

evt

( VI I Ildltgg IId{Vl:'LLUI 1000evt
I
|

Fake rate vs phi

o 0.2

Ratio

=0.02
9.018
#.016f
B.014F
©

$.012
[oR

=}

S 0.01
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

Ratio

0.5

QR

[ Duplicates Rate vs @]

0.01
©.009F
[0]

#.008

@.007
2.006

8.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

LT T T T TT T [ L LTI T [ T T TR

..............................................

Ratio

pileup rate vs n
—-l—:

-~
et

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.8

L

RS SR NS M e

pileup rate vs @

e St s S o o
X e e e S
e T e S

s T T e

LG:! S +
1405-; s drr - 1l
i ::||||5| Es

3 2 1 0 1 2 3
track @

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


